Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 151052025 GBOOBO6QFB75 21,114 1,001.47 LSE 1,099.00 1,084.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 11,204 1,000.44 BATE 1,099.00 1,084.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 15052025 GBOOBO6QFB75 18,440 1,001.77 CHIX 1,099.00 1,084.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 8719 1,003.21 TURQUOISE 1,008.00 1,085.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 15052025 GBOOBOGQFB75 3,223 1,001.92 AQuIS 1,099.00 1,084.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 62,700 1,001.64 1,099.00 1,084.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:02:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,085.00 389 LSE EON44wG6IBIg 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:09:45 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,090.00 365 CHIX 2077836244787 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:12:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,000.00 538 LsE EON44WGBIUVF 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:12:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,000.00 315 TURQUOISE EONA4vyWKDIv 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:12:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,000.00 550 CHIX 2077836245586 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:15:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,000.00 350 LsE EON44wG6lasO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:15:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,080.00 353 CHIX 2077836246389 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:23:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 401 BATE 156728339715 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:23:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 383 BATE 156728339716 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:29:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 367 BATE 156728340503 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:29:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 339 BATE 156728340504 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:39:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,084.00 365 BATE 156728342093 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:39:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 388 CHIX 2077838252700 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:39:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,084.00 357 AQuis 19147 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:45:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 333 BATE 156728342813 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:45:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 331 BATE 156728342814 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:45:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 357 LSE EON44WGBJESX 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:54:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 334 LSE EON44wGEIMIg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:54:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 350 LSE EON44WGBIMIU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:54:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 335 BATE 156728343894 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/0/2025 09:07:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,085.00 81 BATE 156728345686 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:07:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,085.00 208 BATE 156728345687 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:07:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,085.00 51 TURQUOISE EON44vyWPZ3t 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:07:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,085.00 27 AQuis 29598 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:10:58 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,067.00 181 LsE EON44wG6JdFy 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:10:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,067.00 9 LsE EON44WGBJAGO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:10:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 40 LSE EON44WGEJdG2 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:10:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 82 LSE EON44WG6JJGD 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:14:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 134 CHIX 2077836260442 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/08/2025 09:14:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 69 CHIX 2077838260443 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/08/2025 09:14:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 88 CHIX 2077838260444 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:14:28 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,067.00 100 CHIX 2077836260445 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:17:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,067.00 342 LsE EON44wG6JisW 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:20:40 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,088.00 350 LsE EON44wG6JIQy 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 00:23:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 334 LsE EON44wG6Jnbs 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 00:26:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 200 LsE EON44wG6JIT1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 00:26:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 199 LSE EON44WG6JIT3 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 00:29:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 381 LSE EON44WGEJubZ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 00:30:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 301 BATE 156728348531 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 00:30:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 381 CHIX 2077836263684 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/08/2025 09:30:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,088.00 a2 LSE EON44wGEJuzt 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:30:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,088.00 218 TURQUOISE EON44vyWREe] 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:35:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 339 CHIX 2077836264738 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 0:43:53 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 339 CHIX 2077836266319 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 00:43:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 333 TURQUOISE EON44vyWS6nx 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 08:44:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 336 LsE EON44wGBKIMg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 08:55:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 a7 LSE EON44WGBKIEK 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:55:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 366 LSE EON44WGEKIEO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:55:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 381 CHIX 2077836268314 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 09:56:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 352 TURQUOISE EON44vyWSrYe 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:10:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 268 LSE EON44wGBKTZt 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:13:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 267 LsE EONA4WGBKWAN 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:13:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 10 LsE EON44wGEKW3P 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:13:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 62 LsE EON44WGBKW3R 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:16:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,067.00 1 BATE 156728353489 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:16:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,067.00 218 CHIX 2077836271878 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:16:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 164 CHIX 2077836271879 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:19:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 55 CHIX 2077836272344 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:19:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 336 CHIX 2077836272345 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/08/2025 10:23:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 335 LSE EON44wGEKeo8 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:23:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,087.00 40 LSE EON44WGEKeoA 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:27:32 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,067.00 385 CHIX 2077836273607 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:31:18 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,067.00 376 LsE EON44WGBKIWG 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:31:57 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 316 LsE EON44WGBKMGK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:31:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 255 BATE 156728355113 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 10:31:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 323 CHIX 2077836274440 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:31:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 185 TURQUOISE EONA4vyWUsuZ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:36:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 252 LSE EON44WGEKakQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:36:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,084.00 83 LSE EON44WGEKaKS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/08/2025 10:50:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 a79 LSE EONA4WGSL17w 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:50:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 306 BATE 156728357363 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 10:50:07 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 388 CHIX 2077836277830 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 11:01:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 225 LsE EON44wG6L9au 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 11:01:49 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 181 BATE 156728358684 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 11:01:49 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,086.00 230 CHIX 2077836279890 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 15/06/2025 11:01:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 132 TURQUOISE EONadvyWWolP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 15/05/2025 1:13:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 352 CHIX 2077836282129 2001001125
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2977838315137
2977838315139
2977838315140

EONAdvyWhuli
2977838315796
2977838315799

EON44wGEOH1P

EON44wGEOWre

156728384898
2977838319946
EON44wG60tgA
EON44WGEOIGE

156728387430
2977838322379
EON44vyWjdoN

156728390250
2977838327370
EON44vyWkvlc
EON44wG6PN9i
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1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
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1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025

15:00:53
15:00:53
15:00:53
16:00:53
15:02:33
15:07:02
15:07:02
15:07:02
15:07:02
15:08:35
15:20:56
15:20:56
15:20:56
16:23:09
15:23:09
15:23:09
15:23:09
15:24:42
15:24:42
15:24:42
15:24:42
15:24:42
15:24:42
16:36:53
15:36:53
15:37:07
15:37:07
15:37:07
15:37:08
153

:08
15:37:08
15:37:08
15:37:08
16:37:08
15:37:08
15:50:07
15:50:07
15:50:07
15:50:07
15:50:07
15:59:53
16:59:53
15:59:53
16:59:53
15:59:53
15:59:53
15:59:53
15

:53
16:02:30
16:04:14
16:05:30
16:06:05
16:08:25
16:10:15
16:14:49
16:14:49
16:14:49
16:14:49
16:20:46
16:20:46
16:22:05
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:23:25
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:28

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75

1,093.00
1,093.00
1,093.00
1,093.00
1,093.00
1,091.00
1,091.00
1,091.00
1,091.00
1,090.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,095.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,096.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00
1,094.00

194
343

167
212
122

122
445
167
100
119

542
142
337
344

363

BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
AQuIs
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE

156728390888
2977838327557
EON44vyWkwiq
EON44vyWkwis
EON44vyWidsa
EON44wG6PYel
156728392441
2977838329822
EON44vyWIRpq
EON44vyWIZ10
EON44wG6Q02d
EON44wG6Q02!
EON44wG6Q02h
EON44wG6Q43y
EON44wG6Q440
EON44wG6Q442
EON44wG6Q444
EON44wG6Q60I
EON44wG6QB0K
156728397022
2977838335814
2977838335815
EON44vyWmtVe
164681
164682
164793
EON44wG6QT8U
EON44wG6QT8W
EON44wG6QTFd
156728400349
2977838340087
2977838340092
EON44vyWnmuM
EON44vyWnmuP
EON44vyWnmuX
EON44wG6QnSx
EON44wGEQnT7
EON44wG6QnT9
2977838344984
EON44vyWol2K
EON44wG6R2i3
EON44wG6R2iB
EON44wG6R2iD
156728407121
2977838348468
EON44vyWpT7g
EONA4vyWpT7]
EON44vyWpT7I
156728408126
2977838350504
2977838351232
EON44wGEREM4
184687
2977838353628
EON44WGBRNZX
156728413174
2977838356851
2977838356855
156728415731
156728415734
156728416483
2977838361595
EONddvyWrKkp
156728417059
156728417060
156728417409
2977838361944
EON44WGERZEC
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2001001125
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2001001125
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